
TAXING UNIT TITLE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Beaumont I.S.D. Vice President robert.dunn@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Secretary woodrow.reece@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Trustee yolanda.avery@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Trustee joe.evans@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Trustee mhickma@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. President thomas.sigee@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Trustee denise.wallace-spooner@bmtisd.com

Beaumont I.S.D. Superintendent spier@bmtisd.com

City of Beaumont Mayor 409-880-3770 roy.west@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, At Large 409-880-3770 aj.turner@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, At Large 409-880-3770 mike.williams@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, Ward 1 409-880-3770 cory.crenshaw@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, Ward 2 409-880-3770 joey.hilliard@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, Ward 3 409-880-3770 ladonna.sherwood@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Beaumont Council Member, Ward 4 409-880-3770 chris.durio@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Bevil Oaks Mayor cmitchell@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 1 rmannette@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 1 bmerendino@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 2 lclayton@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 2 scramer@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 3 jthibodeaux@cityofbiviloaks.com

City of Bevil Oaks Council Member, Ward 3 jwright@cityofbeviloaks.com

City of Groves Mayor cborne@cigrovestx.com

City of Groves Council Member, Ward 1 mcadams@cigrovestx.com

City of Groves Council Member, Ward 2 bholmes@cigrovestx.com

City of Groves Council Member, Ward 3 pkonidis@cigrovestx.com

City of Groves Council Member, Ward 4 rgay@cigrovestx.com

City of Nederland Mayor 409-853-0911 jdarby@ci.nederland.tx.us

City of Nederland Council Member, Ward 1 409-723-1503 bduplant@ci.nederland.tx.us

City of Nederland Council Member, Ward 2 409-723-1503 bjones@ci.nederland.tx.us

City of Nederland Council Member, Ward 3 409-723-1503 rsonnier@ci.nederland.tx.us

City of Nederland Council Member, Ward 4 409-723-1503 jortiz@ci.nederland.tx.us

City of Port Arthur Mayor 409-983-8105 charlotte.moses@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Arthur Council Member 409-983-8105 thamilton@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Arthur Council Member 409-983-8105 wlewis@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Arthur Council Member 409-983-8105 thomas.kinlaw@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Arthur Council Member 409-983-8105 doneane.beckom@portarthur.tx.gov

City of Port Arthur Pro Tem 409-983-8105 hdoucet@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Arthur Council Member 409-983-8105 donald.frank@portarthurtx.gov

City of Port Neches Mayor gjohnson@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Port Neches Council Member, Place 1 cmcmahon@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Port Neches Council Member, Place 2 aanders@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Port Neches Council Member, Place 3 jwallace@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Port Neches Council Member, Place 4 rarnold@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Port Neches Council Member, Place 5 tschwertner@ci.port-neches.tx.us

City of Taylor Landing Mayor 409-540-0592 Phil.owens52@yahoo.com

City of Taylor Landing Commissioner 409-722-6739 Tromero.ins.agency@gmail.com

City of Taylor Landing Commissioner 409-626-0042 kelliebweber@gmail.com

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D.

NAME 
Robert C. Dunn, Sr. 
Woodrow Reece, II 
Yolanda Avery

Joe A. Evans

Matilda "Tillie" Hickman 
Thomas Sigee, Sr. 
Denise Wallace-Spooner 
Shannon Allen, Ed.D 
Roy West

Albert "A.J." Turner 
Mike Williams

Cory Crenshaw

Joey Hilliard

LaDonna Sherwood 
Charles Durio

Cheri Mitchell

Roger Mannett

Louis (Bud) Merendino 
Lonnie Clayton 
Stephanie Cramer

Jeff Thibodeaux

Jim Wright

Chris Borne

Mark McAdams 
Brandon Holmes

Pete Konidis

Rae Shauna Gay

Jeff Darby

Bret Duplant

Britton Jones

Randy Sonnier

Jeff Ortiz

Charlotte M. Moses 
Tiffany L. Hamilton 
Willie B. Lewis

Thomas Kinlaw, III 
Doneane Beckom 
Harold L. Doucet, Sr 
Donald Frank, SR. 
Glenn Johnson

Chris McMahon

Adam Anders

James Wallace

Robert Arnold

Terry Schwertner

Phil Owens

Tim Romero

Kellie Weber

Chad Blanchard Board President cblanchard@hfhorns.net
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Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Bobby Mott Board Vice-President bmott@hfhorns.net

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Jeff Burdick Board Secretary jburdick@hfhorns.net

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Shawn Smith Board Member ssmith@hfhorns.net

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Will Reneau Board Member wreneau@hfhorns.net

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Luke McCall Board Member lmccall@hfhorns.net

Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Mike Broussard Board Member mbroussard@hfhorns.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Andrew Brooks andrewbrooks@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Mary East maryeast@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Jason Dickerson jasondickersonn@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Mark Aldrich markaldrich@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Jonathan Haskett jonathanhaskett@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Adam Leger adamleger@hjisd.net

Hardin Jefferson I.S.D. Brent Walters brentwalters@hjisd.net

Jefferson County Jeff Branick County Judge 409-835-8466 Jeff.Branick@jeffersoncountytx.gov

Jefferson County Brandon Willis Commissioner Pct 1 409-835-8442 brandon.willis@jeffersoncountytx.gov

Jefferson County Cary Erickson Commissioner Pct 2 409-719-5950 Cary.Erickson@jeffersoncountytx.gov

Jefferson County Michael Sinegal Commissioner Pct 3 409-983-8300 Michael.Sinegal@jeffersoncountytx.gov

Jefferson County Everette"Bo" Alfred Commissioner Pct 4 409-835-8443 Everette.alfred@jeffersoncountytx.gov

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Frank R. Rose Chairman 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Reginald C. Boykin Secretary 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Joel E. Levingston, Jr. Commissioner 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Joshua W. Allen, Sr. President 409-842-1818 pkarasek@dd6.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Bernie Daleo Vice President 409-842-1818 pkarasek@dd6.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Charles "Chuck" Guillory Secretary 409-842-1818 pkarasek@dd6.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Anthony "Tony" Malley, III Director 409-842-1818 pkarasek@dd6.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Charlie Reneau Director 409-842-1818 pkarasek@dd6.org

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Richard Beaumont Chairman 409-985-4369

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Lester Champagne Vice-Chairman 409-985-4369

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Albert Moses, Jr. Secretary 409-985-4369

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 James Gamble, Sr. Commissioner 409-985-4369

Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Matthew E. Vincent Asst. Secretary 409-985-4369

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 John Johnson President 409-656-3324 jles53@gmail.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Hoyt Simmons Vice President 409-893-5770 hsimmons45@yahoo.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Mark Zambardino Treasurer 409-673-7558 mark.zambardino@camelliahomes.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Wade Witt Board Member 337-794-3853 ssitt@howellsfurniture.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Robert Barnett Secretary 409-659-0045 janetbarnett007@aol.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Travis Coker President tcoker@cokersdoors.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Pat Gilcrest Secretary runner@gt.rr.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Kevin Dugas Board Member khdugas@yahoo.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 David Metreyeon Board Member dnmet@aol.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Ricky Rockenshue Board Member ricky@mmindustrialservices.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Collin Garrett Commissioner

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Brandon Rose Vice-President vp@jcesd3.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Rich Courville Secretary secretary@jcesd3.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Mike Doguet Treasurer treasurer@jcesd3.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Bryan Phelps Asst. Treasurer assttreasurer@jcesd3.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Jeff Roebuck President jeff.roebuck@jcesd4.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Charlie Reneau Vice-President charlie.reneau@jcesd4.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Davilyn Walston Secretary davilyn.walston@jcesd4.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Sandra Melton Treasurer sandra.melton@jcesd4.com
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Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Robert Bordes Asst. Treasurer robert.bordes@jcesd4.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 5 Daniel Hidalgo President 409-673-1207 president@jcesd5.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 5 Jerry Nelson Vice President 409-838-7230 vicepresident@jcesd5.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 5 Aaron Permenter Secretary 409-658-1811 secretary@jcesd5.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 5 Steve Rice Treasurer 409-350-2072 treasurer@jcesd5.com

Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 5 Robert Loft Asst. Treasurer 409-658-4406 assttreasurer@jcesd5.com

Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Stephen Savant President 409-722-6922

Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Lester Crooks Vice President 409-722-6922

Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 John Wagner Secretary 409-722-6922

Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Allan Zumo Director 409-722-6922

Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Jereme Havard Director 409-722-6922

Nederland I.S.D. Nicholas Phillips Board President nphillips@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Micah Mosley Board Vice-President mmosley@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Roya Scott Trustee rscott@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Suzanne Isom Trustee sisom@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Kay Decuir Trustee kdecuir@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Jerry Albanese Board Secretary jalbanese@nederlandisd.org

Nederland I.S.D. Tonya Mitchell Trustee tmitchell@nederlandisd.org

Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Mark McGee President nwfmud@gmail.com

Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Kyle Knupple Vice President nwfmud@gmail.com

Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Lisa Fenner Secretary nwfmud@gmail.com

Port Arthur I.S.D. Kenneth W. Lofton, Sr. Trustee 409-989-6100 kenneth.lofton@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Kimberly Johnson President 409-989-6100 kimberly.johnson@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Jacori Narcisse Vice President 409-989-6100 jacori.narcisse@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Diane Brown Secretary 409-989-6100 diane.brown@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Brandon S. Bartie Trustee 409-989-6100 brandon.bartie@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Taylor Getwood Trustee 409-989-6100 Taylor.getwood@paisd.org

Port Arthur I.S.D. Johnny Brown Trustee 409-989-6100 johnny.brown@paisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dr. Scott Bartlett Member sbartlett@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Brandon Cropper President bcropper@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dustin Marsh Vice-President dmarsh@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Lana Parker Member lparker@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Eric Sullivan Secretary esullivan@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Jake Lefort Member jlefort@pngisd.org

Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dr. Brenda Duhon Member bduhon@pngisd.org

Port of Beaumont Georgine Guillory Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Beaumont Pat Anderson Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Beaumont Bill Darling Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Beaumont Louis Broussard Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Beaumont David Willard Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Beaumont LaRue Smith Commissioner 409-835-5367

Port of Port Arthur Navigation District John A. Comeaux Commissioner 409-983-2011 john.comeaux@portpa.com

Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Randy T. Martin President 409-983-2011 randy.martin@portpa.com

Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Linda Turner Spears Vice President 409-983-2011 linda.spears@portpa.com

Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Fred Owens Commissioner 409-983-2011 f.owens@portpa.com

Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Mary Wycoff Secretary-Treasurer 409-983-2011 mary.wycoff@portpa.com

Sabine Neches Navigation District Kenneth Duhon Chairman 409-729-4588

Sabine Neches Navigation District Joseph Johnson Vice Chairman 409-729-4588

Sabine Neches Navigation District Richard Lewis Treasurer 409-729-4588

Sabine Neches Navigation District Larry Grantham Secretary 409-729-4588
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Sabine Neches Navigation District Sheri Arnold Commissioner 409-729-4588

Sabine Neches Navigation District Randall Reese CEO 409-729-4588

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Phyllis Almond President palmond@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Ethan Blood Vice President eblood@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Julie Saunders Secretary jsaunders@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Charlene Deslatte Board Member cdeslatte@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Jenny Blood Board Member jblood@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Kristina Marshall Board Member kmarshall@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass I.S.D. Nadine Williams Board Member nwilliams@sabinepass.net

Sabine Pass Port Authority Bob Sexton Vice Chairman 409-728-2764 bob@sabinepassportauthority.com

Sabine Pass Port Authority Becky Dolan Secretary 40-728-1003 becky@sabinepassportauthority.com

Sabine Pass Port Authority Chris Deslatte Commissioner 409-736-8533 chris.deslatte#portofsabinepass.com

Sabine Pass Port Authority Jerry Heid Commissioner 409-728-8533 jerry@sabinepassportauthority.com

Sabine Pass Port Authority 1 Vacant Seat

Trinity Bay Conservation District Les Hankamer Secretary, Pct. 1 409-204-2156 les@tbcd.org

Trinity Bay Conservation District Victor Caraway President, Pct. 3 409-504-8985 victor@tbcd.org

Trinity Bay Conservation District Rick Nicely Director, Pct. 2 409-782-0086 rick@tbcd.org

Trinity Bay Conservation District Justice Woody Director Pct. 4 409-267-1853 justin@tbcd.org

Trinity Bay Conservation District Annette Rayburn Director, Pct. 5 409-781-3352 annette@tbcd.org
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